M.2 2280 Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop
PC Computer, pci_Express_x4 | B07ZGK3K4V (
B07ZGK3K4V ) 
HSN:85235100

₹1,865.26 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,865.26 9% CGST ₹167.87 ₹2,201.00

9% SGST ₹167.87
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹335.74 ₹2,201.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Two Hundred One only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuOXmkwDMIVNZseAb8edcUYlM2drNVy2J

Date & Time: 27/10/2025, 18:32:44
hrs

Invoice Value: 
2,201.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED